GOVT.SCHOOL OF NURSING-KANNUR — LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR GNM ADMISSION : 2024

SL Name & Address Age&DOB Religion | Cate | Qualifi | Phy Che Bio | Total G Eng | Certificates | Chal Remarks Rank
No & Caste gory | cation In Total an
PCB

1 | JiyannaJose 17 Christian | EWS +2 195 198 | 194 | 587 | 1152 | 171 SSLC,+2, | Paid Sm-1
KakkattilHouse, 27/11/2006 RC EWS
Mannamkund,
Karuvanchal.P.O,
670571,Kannur

2 | FathimathSahala.A 17 Islam OBC +2 180 196 | 193 | 569 | 1152 | 183 SSLC,+2, | Paid Not
AnjillathHouse, 05/02/2007 | Mappila BC reported
Nadakkavu during
Trikkaripur.PO, interview
671310,kasargod

3 | SreepriyaNK 20 Hindu OBC +2 183 196 | 190 | 569 | 1120 | 181 SSLC,+2, | Paid Sm-2
Kizhakkayil House 20/02/2004 | Thiyya NC,IC,
Kappad.PO670006 NCL

4 | SnehaKP 21 Hindu OBC +2 186 184 | 198 | 568 | 1067 | 172 SSLC,+2, | Paid Not
Snehatheeram, 18/10/2002 Saliya CC,NCL, reported
Kizhakke NC during
Parambath,POParal interview

5 | Rishika K 18 Hindu OBC +2 188 181 | 198 | 567 | 1127 | 184 SSLC,+2, | Paid Sm-3
Kunnolhouse, 25/06/2006 | Thiyya NCL,IC
Koovode,Kuttikkol.
PO,670562,Kannur

6 | FathimathuRasha.BK 17 Islam OBC +2 186 188 | 193 | 567 | 1120 | 166 SSLC,+2, | Paid Sm-4
Crescent,BanuRoad 14/09/2006 | Muslim NCL,NC

,Chalad, 670014,
Kannur




Nelliparamba,
kuttiyeri.PO,
670142, Kannur
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7 | Vismayaraj. K. R 18 Hindu EWS +2 185 187 | 194 | 566 | 1128 | 181 EWS Paid Sm-5

Karikkattathu 01/07/2006 Nair

vayalil,

Vilakkannur,

Naduvil-670581,

8 Judia Jimmy 18 Christian | Gen +2 190 180 | 195 | 565 | 1141 | 180 | SSLC,+2, | Paid Not
Verananikkal, 26/06/2006 RC eral Minority reported
Mannamkundu, Certificat during
Karuvanchal .P.O- e interview
670571

9 Archana.P. VvV 18 Hindu OBC +2 180 192 | 191 | 563 | 1110 | 162 | SSLC,+2 | Paid Not
Puthiya veetil 03/07/2006 | Thiyya CC,NCL reported
,Thirumeni.PO, during
670511, Kannur interview

10 Saheera. C.H 17 Islam OBC +2 191 186 | 185 | 562 | 1090 | 150 | SSLC,+2 | Paid
Chappantakath, 22/02/2007 | Muslim
Chalilvayal, Sm-6
Chuzhali PO-

670142 ,kannur
11 Sameena Banu 18 Islam OBC +2 186 176 | 198 | 560 | 1129 | 192 | SSLC,+2, | Paid Sm-7
Riha Cottage 04/11/2005 | Mappila NCL,NC
Meruvambayi,
Neerveli PO
12 Dhanusha 17 Hindu EWS +2 182 186 | 190 | 558 | 1126 | 183 | SSLC,+2, | Paid Sm-8
Muralidharan. 30/04/2007 | Nambiar NC,EWS,
M.GNivas, NC,IC
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13 Dinusha .K 20 Hindu OBC +2 185 181 | 191 | 557 | 1105 | 165 | SSLC,+2 | Paid Sm-9
Panchakshari(H) | 08/06/2004 | Kaniyan NCL,NC
A one road,
Thottada.PO,
670007,Kannur
14 Anita Viju 17 Christian | Gen +2 190 178 | 189 | 557 | 1127 | 180 | SSLC,+2, | Paid Sm-10
Thekkedathu(H) | 21/10/2006 RCSC eral Minority
kaniyanchal, certificat
karuvanchal.PO, e
670571,kannur
15 | Nandhana .P 17 Hindu OBC +2 185 189 | 183 | 557 | 1101 | 160 | SSLC,+2, | Paid Not
Thoppyanhouse, | 02/09/2006 saliya NCL, reported
Kirachi, CC,NC,BC during
Vengad.PO. interview
670612-Kannur
16 Devika .K 17 Hindu OBC +2 181 187 | 186 | 554 | 1118 | 180 | SSLC,+2,I | Paid Sm-11
Kottokkaran(H), 17/11/2006 | Thiyya C
Kundayamkovval,
Kankol .PO
670307,Kannur
17 | Neol Treesa Rony 17 Christian | Gen +2 186 180 | 181 | 547 | 1107 | 180 | SSLC,+2, | Paid Not
Kurinjirappallil, | 17/12/2006 | Syrian eral BC reported
Thondyil .PO catholic during

670673,kannur

interview
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18 | Sandra sajeevan 18 Hindu OBC +2 179 178 | 186 | 543 | 1085 | 175 | SSLC,+2 | Paid Not
Valiyavalappil(H) | 20/01/2006 | Thiyya , reported
Parappuram, NCL,IC during
Muzhappala .PO interview
670611,Kannur
19 Devika N 17 Hindu OBC +2 187 172 | 182 | 541 | 1088 | 160 | SSLC,+2 | Paid Sm-12
Kunnummel(H) 13/05/2007 | Thiyya ,
Sixthmile, NCL
kottayampoil.P.O,
670691,Kannur
20 Aljith joseph 18 Christian | EWS +2 173 180 | 187 | 540 | 1077 | 180 | SSLC,+2 | Paid Sm-13
Arayickalhouse, | 25/11/2005 Syrian ,
kilianthara PO catholic EWS,CC
Vallithode ,IC
670706 Kannur BC,NC
21 | Naja Fathima .A 17 Islam OBC | VHSE 180 180 | 180 | 540 | 1102 | 180 | SSLC,+2 | Paid Sm-14
DarulSalam, 05/02/2007 | Muslim ,
Near panchayath NCL
Ministadium,
Ettammal.P.O,
Cherukunnu670301
22 | Anusree Kulinhiyil 17 Hindu OBH +2 172 176 | 187 | 535 | 1092 | 175 | SSLC,+2 | Paid Sm-15
Parvathi,velapoyil | 05/10/2006 | Iruman )
Naduvanad.P.O NCL
Mattannur, CC,NC

670702




SL Name & Address Age&DOB Religion | Cate | Qualifi | Phy Che Bio | Total G Eng | Certifica | Chalan | Remarks Rank
No & Caste | gory | cation In Total tes
PCB
23 Niveditha. M 18 Hindu OBC +2 161 180 | 193 | 534 | 1074 | 180 | SSLC,+2 | Paid Sm-16
Karthik nivas, 02/06/2006 Thiya ,
kuttiattoor, NCL
kuttiattoor.PO,
670602,Kannur
24 Akhila Thomas 20 Christian | Gen +2 174 168 | 191 | 533 | 1088 | 184 | SSLC,+2 | Paid Sm-17
Parayil house, 11/09/2004 RC eral
Chamathachal.PO
Payyavoor,
670633,Kannur
25 | Ann mariya George 18 Christian | EWS +2 181 177 | 175 | 533 | 1038 | 165 | SSLC,+2 | Paid Not
Parasseriyil house | 10/06/2006 Syrian , reported
Madapurachal catholic EWS,IC, during
Manathana.PO, CcC interview
670674
26 Daya Mukund 17 Hindu OBC +2 178 166 | 188 | 532 | 1066 | 179 | SSLC,+2 | Paid Selected Sm-18
Kayakkad(H), 04/10/2006 | Thiyya Against
Vilakkode.P.O, kusavan
merit
670703,Kannur
27 Aleena .P. S 23 Christian | Gen +2 161 181 | 189 | 531 | 1015 | 169 | Tenth(CB | Paid Smw-1
Pulichamakkal 24/11/2000 | Jakobite | eral SE)+2,
Aadhar

Manjalampuram,
Kelakam.PO,
670674,Kannur
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28 Jovan Elisabeth 19 Christian | Gen +2 179 171 | 180 | 530 | 1104 | 190 | SSLC,+2 | Paid Smw-2
Cheeramattam(H) | 01/09/2004 RC eral
Kanjirakkolly.PO,
670633,Kannur
29 Prakeerth . P. V 18 Hindu Visw +2 180 165 | 182 | 527 | 1053 | 167 | SSLC,+2 | Paid Vk-m-1
Chirakkalhouse, | 08/12/2005 | Vishwak | akar , Smw-3
Padinharekkara, arma ma CC,NCL,
Annoor.PO,
Payyannur,670307
Anushka. P 21 Hindu OBC +2 158 179 | 189 | 526 | 1083 | 191 | SSLC,+2 | Paid ETBM-1
30 Parikkal(H) 08/11/2002 | Thiyya , Smw-4
Therur, NCL,CC
Palayode
670595,Kannur
31 Anjana Sabu 18 Hindu OBC +2 165 180 | 180 | 525 | 1085 | 180 | SSLC,+2 | Paid ETBm-2
Thadathil Parambil, | 25/10/2005 | Ezhava , Smw-5
Prapoyil.P.O- NCL,IC,
670511 Kannur CC
32 Malavika.E.K 20 Hindu OBC +2 159 182 | 183 | 524 | 1061 | 178 | SSLC,+2 | Paid ETBm-3
Punarjani 28/08/2003 | Thiyya , Smw-6
Kannadivelicham,P. CC,NCL
0.Mamba
670611,Kannur
33 Ananya.M 18 Hindu OBC +2 173 171 | 180 | 524 | 1092 | 181 | SSLC,+2 | Paid Smw-7
Guruprasadam, | 27/04/2006 | Thiyya , ETBw-1
Kanhira, NCL,
Thottada.P.O- NC

670007,Kannur
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34 | Amrithadas.P.K 17 Hindu OBH +2 172 178 | 174 | 524 | 443/ | 184 SSLC, Paid Not
Sivadam,Puzhathi | 07/12/2006 | Vaniyan CBSE 500 +2(CBS reported
Near Someswary C),NCL, during
Temple,Chirakkal. CcC interview
P.O, Kannur
36 | Fathimathul Niya.K.P 17 Islam OBC +2 173 169 | 181 | 523 | 1084 | 181 | SSLC,+2 | Paid Mm-1
Kurikkanmarkandi 17/07/2006 | Muslim )
Poopparamba.PO NCL,NC
-670632,Kannur cC
37 | Riya Fathima.N.P 17 Islam OBC +2 178 171 | 173 | 522 | 1070 | 173 | SSLC,+2 | Paid Mm-2
Falag,Kanayannur | 17/10/2006 | Muslim VHSE ’
Mowanchery.P.O- NCL,IC,
670613,Kannur cC
38 Mujeeba.K.P 17 Islam OBC +2 163 163 | 195 | 521 | 1080 | 166 | SSLC,+2 | Paid Mm-3
Muffeeda Manzil, | 23/08/2006 | Mappila ,
Perinthileri, NCL
Koyyam.P.O-
670142,Kannur
39 Edwin Paul lJijo 22 Christian | EWS +2 180 180 | 160 | 520 | 1033 | 166 | SSLC,+2 | Paid EWSm-
Kalarickal, 28/06/2002 RC , 1
Chandanakkam EWS
para.P.O-
670633,Kannur
46 Prajisha.V.v 19 Hindu OBH +2 168 156 | 181 | 505 | 1048 | 170 | SSLC,+2 | Paid OBHm-
Valiyaveettil(H) | 05/12/2004 | Vilakkith , 1
Nadal, alavan NCL, CC
Edakkad.P.O-

670633,Kannur
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48 Alphonsa 18 Christian | EWS +2 173 161 | 171 | 505 | 1029 | 157 | SSLC,+2 | Paid EWSm-
Thomas 19/04/2006 RC , 2
Kappithadathil, EWS
Manikkadavu,
Manikkadavu.P.O-
670705,Kannur
52 Gouri Nandana 18 Hindu Visw +2 160 160 | 180 | 500 | 1018 | 160 | SSLC,+2 | Paid Vk-w-1
Kottarath, 20/09/2005 | Viswakar | akar )
Arivilanjapoyil.PO ma ma NCL
Kannur-670571
55 Safna. M 17 Muslim OBC | +2 165 154 | 180 |499 | 1019|155 | SSLC, Paid Mmw-
Mancheri(H) 27/11/2006 | |slam +2, 1
Muringodi P O NCL,
Perumbunna, BC
Peravoor, Kannur —
670673
56 | Cicin Sebastian 18 Christain | EWS | +2 165 165 | 169 |499 | 1013|179 |SSLC Paid EWSm-
Karikkattil house | 27/04/2006 | RC +2 3
Kanaramvayal EWS
Edakkom .P O
Chapparappadav
Kannur — 670581
58 | Mubashira .P. A 22 Muslim OBC | +2 161 160 | 173 | 494 | 1012|164 | SSLC Paid Mw-2
Fathima cottage 16/04/2002 | Islam +2
Athirakam NCL
Mundayad P O CC, NC,
Kannur — 670594 IC




SL Name & Address Age&DOB Religion | Cate | Qualifi | Phy Che Bio | Total G Eng | Certifica | Chalan | Remarks Rank
No & Caste | gory | cation In Total tes
PCB
59 | Devika. V. K 18 Hindu EWS | +2 160 163 | 171 |494 | 1018 | 167 | SSLC Paid Not
Velluva house 03/06/2006 | Nair +2 reported
Parikkalam P O EWS- during
Kodaparambu AAY . .
interview
Kannur - 670705 IC, NSS,
CcC
65 | Aiswarya.N.V 23 Hindu EWS | +2 160 160 | 167 |487 |922 | 120 | SSLC, Paid Not
Nellikkam veettil | 16/09/2001 | Nambiar +2 reported
Pacheni EWS during
Thiruvattoor P.O . .
interview
Kannur — 670502
71 | Devika .K 18 Hindu OBC | +2 161 161 | 161 |483 |973 | 141 |SSLC, Paid Sports
Kundathil house 27/06/2006 | Thiyya +2, m-1
Pattuvam NCL, IC
Padiyottuchal P O
Kannur -670353
80 | Vinaya.T 17 Hindu SC +2 154 149 | 171 |474 | 972 | 154 | SSLC, Paid SCm-1
Thekkan House 09/10/2006 | Pulayan +2, NC,
Chengal IC, CC
Payangadi P O
Kannur -670303
83 | Avani Anil 18 Hindu EWS | +2 138 150 | 185 |473 | 953 | 159 | SSLC, Paid EWSm-
Mavila house 10/04/2006 | Nambiar +2, 4
Kakkad .P O EWS,
Kakkad- 670005 BC
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104

Vismaya. E
Koyilerian House
Valamthottam
Ezhome. P .O
Kannur -670334

20
19/11/2003

Hindu
Pulaya

SC

+2

141

164

158

463

956

159

SSLC,
+2,1C,
CC, NC,
BC

Paid

SC m-2

121

Sreeshna .P .P
Padinnhare purayil
Ezhilode. P .0
Kunjimangalam
Kannur - 670309

18
28/09/2005

Hindu
Chakliya
n

SC

+2

150

139

164

453

933

165

CBSE,
+2, NC,
CC

Paid

Not
reported
during
interview

140

Alen Isac
Canat House
Alavil. P.O
Kannur

Pin: 670008

19
26/7/2005

Christian
LC

LC

+2

137

147

164

448

977

174

CC,
NCL,
IC,NC

Paid

LC m-1

151

Sreedevika. K
Kallen
Ammamkulam
Chapparapdavu.PO
Kannur
Pin:670581

17

5/12/2006

Hindu
Pulaya

SC

+2

137

132

174

443

923

151

CcC

Paid

SCm-3

156

Nandana Manoj
Koyilerian
Athirukunnu
Eruvatty PO
Kannur — 670581

18

27/2/2006

Hindu
Pulayan

SC

+2

140

160

140

440

900

143

CcC

Paid

SCw-1




162

Adith . K. V
V.K.Quarters
C.H.Nagar
Athirakam.P.O-
670594

20

11/10/2003

Hindu
Malayan

SC

+2

146

138

153

437

913

138

CC, NC

Paid

SCw-2

183

Ashly Mariya .A. S
Arakkal House
Udumbuthala.P.0O,
Olavara,Kasargod

19
05/05/2005

Christian
LC

LC

+2

130

152

146

428

940

182

NCL

Paid

Not
reported
during
interview

194

Abhirami
Santhosh
Puthiyadamparambil,
Ice plant road
koyilandy .P.O
673305,
kozhikkode

18
14/09/2006

Hindu
mukkuva

Dhe
evar

+2

134

133

142

409

875

133

NCL,

Paid

DH m-

200

Sandra M
Mooparakath(H)
, Thayyil,Kannur

18
16/11/2005

Hindu
mukkuva

Dhe
evar

+2

128

116

125

369

772

88

NCL

Paid

DH w-
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3 Nandana .M 17 Hindu | OEC | +2 | 171 | 114 | 142 | 149 | 576 870 | 105 | CC,NCL Paid Not
Murikkal(H) 31/12/20 | Kulala reported
Mathamangalam 06 Kusa during
M..M Bazar .P.O van . .
interview

670306,Kannur




